
Dovbush School of Ukrainian Dance 2025/2026 (Term 1)  
Calendar of Events 

 
Saturday, Sept 6 - Welcome Back! 1st Regular Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, Sept 13 - Regular Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, Sept 20 - Regular Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, Sept 27 - Regular Rehearsal - PARENT MEETINGS 
 
Saturday, Oct 4 - Regular Rehearsal  - CHOREOGRAPHY DAY for Zirka, Yalenka & Druzhba 
dancers 
 
Sunday, Oct 6 - KOZAK CAMP (special male dancer open rehearsal) 
 
Saturday, Oct 11 - NO DANCING (Happy Thanksgiving) 
 
Saturday, Oct 18 - Regular Rehearsal  
 
Saturday, Oct 25 - Regular Rehearsal (Halloween class) 
 
Saturday, Nov 1 - Regular Rehearsal + Borshch Making (a few volunteers needed) 
 
Sunday, Nov 2 - Borshch & Bannock lunch at the Hall 12p-3p 
 
Saturday, Nov 8 - Regular Rehearsal - DANCE SEMINAR w/ Miss Maryna (Druzhba & 
Veselka) *10:30am start time for seminar 
 
Sunday, Nov 9 - Pyrohy pinching 1030am (volunteers needed) 
 
Saturday, Nov 15 - Regular Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, Nov 22 - Regular Rehearsal + PARENT PARTICIPATION DAY  
*Parents are asked also to please bring pre packaged baking to sell at the craft fair. Proceeds of 
baking go towards humanitarian aid for Ukraine 
 
Sunday, Nov 23 - Frozen Pyrohy Sale & Craft Fair 
 
Saturday, Nov 29 - Regular Rehearsal 
 
Sunday, Nov 30 - PICTURE DAY (by donation) 
 
Saturday, Dec 6 - Regular Rehearsal - KOLACH DAY + Purdy’s pick up 
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Sunday, Dec 7 - CHRISTMAS RECITAL & RECEPTION 2pm *All dancers will have an earlier 
call time 
 
Saturday, Dec 13 - Regular Rehearsal - Fun Christmas classes! 
 
Sun Dec 14 - Jan 2 - CLOSED for the Holidays 
 
Saturday, Jan 3 - Classes resume - Regular Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, Jan 10 - Regular Rehearsal 
 
Saturday, Jan 17 - NO CLASSES due to Malanka Celebration (Ukrainian New Year)  
We hope to see you all there!  *Druzhba & Veselka performing TBD  
 

●​ Please note that the calendar is subject to change - Notice will be given 
 


